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S-Reits that have kicked off the reporting season 

Ascendas Reit
Suntec Reit
SPH Reit
AIMS Apac Reit
Sabana Reit

A17U
T82U
SK6U
O5RU
M1GU

12,837
4,300
2,729
1,054

465

5.9%
5.7%

23.1%
25.5%
34.3%

1.35
0.69
0.96
0.77
0.83

5.0
5.8
5.7
6.4
8.6

STOCK
CODE

S-REIT MARKET CAP
(S$M)

YTD TOTAL
RETURNS THROUGH 

TO OCT 21

PB
RATIO

DIV YIELD
(%)


