

# S-Reits that have kicked off the reporting season

S-REIT	STOCK CODE	MARKET CAP (\$M)	YTD TOTAL RETURNS THROUGH TO OCT 21	PB RATIO	DIV YIELD (%)
Ascendas Reit	A17U	12,837	5.9%	1.35	5.0
Suntec Reit	T82U	4,300	5.7%	0.69	5.8
SPH Reit	SK6U	2,729	23.1%	0.96	5.7
AIMS Apac Reit	O5RU	1,054	25.5%	0.77	6.4
Sabana Reit	M1GU	465	34.3%	0.83	8.6

Sources: SGX, Bloomberg (Oct 21, 2021). Dividend yield based on S-Reits & Property Trusts Chartbook October 2021